
Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Deutsche Meisterschaft
Target Sprint 2017

Mixed-Team
25. bis 27. August 2017

ERGEBNISLISTE 
Target Sprint Damen/Herren
FINALE
So 27 Aug 2017, STARTZEIT 11:50

1 22 Bayern 2 Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. BSSB 14:34,0
221 HASLINGER Kristina Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 05:24,5
222 SCHMID Florian Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 04:33,7
223 HASLINGER Thomas Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 04:35,8

2 18 Bayern 6 SG.Eschbaum BSSB 15:23,3 +0:49,3
181 BAUER Regina SG.Eschbaum 06:03,3
182 SCHMATZ Alfred Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 04:41,2
183 LARASSER Christoph SG.Eschbaum 04:38,8

3 19 Württemberg 3 SC Gosheim WT 15:29,2 +0:55,2
191 FISCHER Anja Sgi Ennetach 05:52,7
192 ÖHM Christian SV Edelfingen 05:08,6
193 HERMLE Dominik SC Gosheim 04:27,9

4 23 Bayern 3 HSG München BSSB 15:33,6 +0:59,6
231 FLACK Anita HSG München 05:00,0
232 HOPFE Tino HSG München 04:55,0
233 SAUTTER Korbinian HSG München 05:38,6

5 17 Bayern 5 SG Hubertus im TSV Grombühl BSSB 15:37,7 +1:03,7
171 DETTERBECK Theresa Gambrinus Niedergeislback 05:48,7
172 MANGOLD Philipp SG Hubertus im TSV Grombühl 04:47,1
173 MEIGEN Simon SG Hubertus im TSV Grombühl 05:01,9

6 25 Niedersachsen 1 USK Gifhorn NS 15:48,5 +1:14,5
251 SAUCKE Rieka USK Gifhorn 05:54,9
252 HANNICH Steffen USK Gifhorn 05:05,3
253 PAULMANN Georg USK Gifhorn 04:48,3

7 11 Württemberg 1 SV Bondorf WT 16:57,0 +2:23,0
111 ZIMMERER Martina Sgi Ennetach 07:01,4
112 MAIER Lukas SAbt Weiden 05:03,7
113 WAGNER Marcel SV Bondorf 04:51,9

8 12 Hessen 1 SV Mademühlen HS 17:16,3 +2:42,3
121 SCHÖNHERR Eileen SV Haisterbach 05:57,7
122 WEHRUM Laura-Marie SV 1874 Laubach 06:12,3
123 HUBL Max SV Mademühlen 05:06,3

9 29 Rheinland 1 SSG St.Seb.Kell 2000 e.V. RH 17:32,8 +2:58,8
291 TORBA Tabea SV Lindlar 1840e.V 05:50,5
292 ALBRECHT Uwe SSG St.Seb.Kell 2000 e.V. 06:42,2
293 WALTER Tobias SSG St.Seb.Kell 2000 e.V. 05:00,1

10 14 Bayern 8 Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. BSSB 17:36,3 +3:02,3
141 STERNTHAL Simone Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 06:19,7
142 WIEDMANN Robert SG Breitenberg 05:35,8
143 WEBER Erwin Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 05:40,8

Rang Stnr Name                                               _ Verein Vbd Zeit Rückstand Bemerkung
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Deutsche Meisterschaft
Target Sprint 2017

Mixed-Team
25. bis 27. August 2017

ERGEBNISLISTE 
Target Sprint Damen/Herren
FINALE
So 27 Aug 2017, STARTZEIT 11:50

11 24 Hessen 2 SV 1874 Laubach HS 17:40,2 +3:06,2
241 HEERE Lena SVF Heiligenrode 06:02,6
242 HOFMANN Annalena SV Haisterbach 06:11,3
243 TEMPELFELD Andreas SV 1874 Laubach 05:26,3

12 16 Bayern 4 Burgschützen Burgrain BSSB 19:18,0 +4:44,0
161 GRABER Andrea Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 06:10,3
162 HASLINGER Julian Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 07:12,0
163 KOGLER Max Burgschützen Burgrain 05:55,7

Rang Stnr Name                                               _ Verein Vbd Zeit Rückstand Bemerkung
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Deutsche Meisterschaft
Target Sprint 2017

Mixed-Team
25. bis 27. August 2017

ERGEBNISLISTE 
Target Sprint Damen/Herren
QUALIFIKATION
So 27 Aug 2017, STARTZEIT 10:00

1 23 Bayern 3 BSSB 1./2 15:43,7 Q   
231 FLACK Anita HSG München 05:23,5
232 HOPFE Tino HSG München 05:17,2
233 SAUTTER Korbinian HSG München 05:03,0

2 18 Bayern 6 BSSB 1./1 15:48,2 +0:04,5 Q   
181 BAUER Regina SG.Eschbaum 05:57,8
182 SCHMATZ Alfred Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 04:48,2
183 LARASSER Christoph SG.Eschbaum 05:02,2

3 22 Bayern 2 BSSB 2./2 16:01,4 +0:17,7 Q   
221 HASLINGER Kristina Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 05:41,3
222 SCHMID Florian Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 05:15,7
223 HASLINGER Thomas Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 05:04,4

4 19 Württemberg 3 WT 3./2 16:02,3 +0:18,6 q   
191 FISCHER Anja Sgi Ennetach 06:13,9
192 ÖHM Christian SV Edelfingen 05:01,9
193 HERMLE Dominik SC Gosheim 04:46,5

5 17 Bayern 5 BSSB 4./2 16:02,4 +0:18,7 q   
171 DETTERBECK Theresa Gambrinus Niedergeislback 06:24,5
172 MANGOLD Philipp SG Hubertus im TSV Grombühl 04:45,5
173 MEIGEN Simon SG Hubertus im TSV Grombühl 04:52,4

6 25 Niedersachsen 1 NS 2./1 16:12,2 +0:28,5 Q   
251 SAUCKE Rieka USK Gifhorn 06:20,2
252 HANNICH Steffen USK Gifhorn 04:42,8
253 PAULMANN Georg USK Gifhorn 05:09,2

7 11 Württemberg 1 WT 3./1 16:53,8 +1:10,1 q   
111 ZIMMERER Martina Sgi Ennetach 07:00,0
112 MAIER Lukas SAbt Weiden 05:05,4
113 WAGNER Marcel SV Bondorf 04:48,4

8 12 Hessen 1 HS 5./2 17:04,7 +1:21,0 q   
121 SCHÖNHERR Eileen SV Haisterbach 05:56,7
122 WEHRUM Laura-Marie SV 1874 Laubach 06:15,3
123 HUBL Max SV Mademühlen 04:52,7

9 29 Rheinland 1 RH 6./2 17:09,9 +1:26,2 q   
291 TORBA Tabea SV Lindlar 1840e.V 06:03,9
292 ALBRECHT Uwe SSG St.Seb.Kell 2000 e.V. 06:03,3
293 WALTER Tobias SSG St.Seb.Kell 2000 e.V. 05:02,7

10 16 Bayern 4 BSSB 4./1 17:35,7 +1:52,0 q   
161 GRABER Andrea Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 06:10,1
162 HASLINGER Julian Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 06:29,8
163 KOGLER Max Burgschützen Burgrain 04:55,8
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Deutsche Meisterschaft
Target Sprint 2017

Mixed-Team
25. bis 27. August 2017

ERGEBNISLISTE 
Target Sprint Damen/Herren
QUALIFIKATION
So 27 Aug 2017, STARTZEIT 10:00

11 14 Bayern 8 BSSB 5./1 17:37,1 +1:53,4 q   
141 STERNTHAL Simone Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 06:18,9
142 WIEDMANN Robert SG Breitenberg 05:36,5
143 WEBER Erwin Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 05:41,7

12 24 Hessen 2 HS 7./2 18:15,8 +2:32,1 q   
241 HEERE Lena SVF Heiligenrode 06:35,4
242 HOFMANN Annalena SV Haisterbach 06:18,4
243 TEMPELFELD Andreas SV 1874 Laubach 05:22,0

13 27 Westfalen 1 WF 6./1 18:40,6 +2:56,9
271 LANDWEHR Jana BSGi-Huckarde 05:16,1
272 DEMYKIN Sergej BSGi-Huckarde 06:44,3
273 LÜCKE Pascal BSGi-Huckarde 06:40,2

14 21 Bayern 1 BSSB 8./2 18:41,9 +2:58,2
211 RAGALLER Katharina Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 07:01,3
212 DACHSBERGER Rainer Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 06:14,4
213 SCHOSSER Thomas Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 05:26,2

15 15 Bayern 9 BSSB 9./2 20:14,3 +4:30,6
151 BAUER Helga SG.Eschbaum 07:49,9
152 BAUER Josef SG.Eschbaum 06:10,0
153 LARASSER Albert SG.Eschbaum 06:14,4

16 20 Württemberg 2 WT 7./1 20:39,3 +4:55,6
201 HACIBAYRAMOGLU Nazli SV Empfingen 07:13,8
202 KLUGE Vanessa SV Weiden 06:49,1
203 HOFSTETTER Markus SV Niederhofen-Mailand 06:36,4

17 26 Niedersachsen 2 NS 8./1 21:24,0 +5:40,3
261 KOSTREWA Christin USK Gifhorn 07:04,3
262 KOSTREWA Peter USK Gifhorn 07:16,0
263 GÖTZE Christoph USK Gifhorn 07:03,7

18 13 Bayern 7 BSSB 10./2 22:39,6 +6:55,9
131 HASLINGER Edltraud Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 08:21,9
132 SAUTTER Rudolf HSG München 07:40,8
133 LINK Andreas ESV München Ost 06:36,9

19 28 Norddeutscher ND 9./1 (+01:00) 24:21,4 +8:37,7
281 EHLERT Jacqueline MTV-Dänischenhagen 09:37,2
282 ALTROCK Jan Schützenverein Tornesch 06:43,0
283 ALTROCK Andreas Schützenverein Tornesch 08:01,2

20 10 Rheinland 2 RH 10./1 26:11,6 +10:27,9
101 BRÜCKMANN Betina SV Lindlar 1840e.V 08:38,7
102 TAUPITZ Katrin SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 09:16,3
103 URBACH Tobias SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 08:16,6

Rang Stnr Name Verein Vbd R/Lauf Zeit Rückstand Bemerkung
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Deutsche Meisterschaft
Target Sprint 2017

Mixed-Team
25. bis 27. August 2017

ERGEBNISLISTE 
Target Sprint Damen/Herren
QUALIFIKATION
So 27 Aug 2017, STARTZEIT 10:00

9 Schützenverband BL DSQ
91 SCHILLER Ildiko BSBV 1991 e.V. 08:18,7
92 BRUER Benjamin BSBV 1991 e.V. 08:31,8
93 TIPPMANN Jens BSBV 1991 e.V. 05:58,6

Rang Stnr Name Verein Vbd R/Lauf Zeit Rückstand Bemerkung
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Deutsche Meisterschaft
Target Sprint 2017

Mixed-Team
25. bis 27. August 2017

ERGEBNISLISTE 
Target Sprint Jugend m/w
FINALE
So 27 Aug 2017, STARTZEIT 11:15

1 1 Württemberg 1 DAV Ulm WT 16:09,7
11 GUGGENMOS Madlen DAV Ulm 05:13,5
12 BEITER Simon SSV Starzach 05:31,7
13 TEUBNER Jan DAV Ulm 05:24,5

2 4 Nordwestdeutscher Schützenbund 1 KKSV Wendisch Evern NW 16:17,9 +0:08,2
41 MÜLLER Juliane KKSV Wendisch Evern 06:33,0
42 MATTHIES Niklas KKSV Wendisch Evern 04:43,3
43 SCHÖFISCH Lasse KKSV Wendisch Evern 05:01,6

3 7 Bayern 3 SG.Eschbaum BSSB 16:55,8 +0:46,1
71 KROIß Annika Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 05:27,0
72 BUSCHSIEWEKE Edith Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 05:42,7
73 LARASSER Zeno SG.Eschbaum 05:46,1

4 6 Bayern 2 Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. BSSB 18:05,8 +1:56,1
61 KRAUSENECKER Theresa Altbachschützen Hausen 05:58,7
62 BIRKMEIER Max Altbachschützen Hausen 06:04,0
63 HÖLZL Florian Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 06:03,1

5 5 Rheinischer Schützenbund 1 SV Lindlar 1840e.V RH 19:03,9 +2:54,2
51 BRÜCKMANN Mona SV Lindlar 1840e.V 06:50,2
52 TORBA Ricarda SV Lindlar 1840e.V 07:16,3
53 BISCHOF Marc SV Lindlar 1840e.V 04:57,4

6 2 Württemberg 2 SAbt Weiden WT 21:07,1 +4:57,4
21 FISCHER Silke Sgi Ennetach 07:00,4
22 HERZBERG Jana SV Boll 07:40,4
23 KLÖPFER Simon SAbt Weiden 06:26,3

3 Bayern 1 SG Falkenhorst Forstenried BSSB DNS
31 SCHMATZ Johanna Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 00:00,0
32 KROIß Clemens Vorwaldschützen Renholding e.V. 00:00,0
33 HINDELANG Stephan SG Falkenhorst Forstenried 00:00,0
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